
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.
777

3
23
19
82
8

37
44
98
25
67
75
65

117
64
61
10

100
13
45
74
42
33
90

888
39

999
97
22
83
46
11

Class

P

P

P

PA

P

P

PA

P

P

PA

P

PA

PA

P

P

PA

P

P

P

P

P

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

P

PA

P

PA

PA

PA

Name
Douglas Figueiredo
Luiz Cerciari
Ives Moraes
Douglas Pecoraro
Gerson Campos
Ricardo Bruniera "Pitty"
Juninho Garcia
Edson Fibla
Daniel Silingardi
Vitor Reis
Marcos Senra
Fabricio de Castro
Julio Fortunato
Dudu Costa Neto
Carlinhos Fagundes
Victor C. Luciano 'Durval careca'
Antonio C. Franzen
Raoni Magalhães Farfan
Gabriel Peralta
Luiz Henrique Rosso
Wilson   Negrini
Victor Villaverde
Gregory Alfonso
Fabio Teixeira Neto
Alexandre Chamie
Juliano Godoy Rezende
Marcos Fortunato
Agnelo  Citolin
Alex Schultz
Christian Cerciari
Jimmy Keller
Estras Lima Reis

Model
Kawasaki ZX-6R

Yamaha R6

Triumph Daytona 675

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Honda CBR 600RR

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Yamaha R6

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Triumph Daytona 675

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Triumph Daytona 675

Honda CBR 600RR

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Yamaha R6

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Honda CBR 600RR

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Yamaha R6

Triumph Daytona 675

Honda CBR 600RR

Laps
3

10
10
5
9

10
11
9
9

10
11
7
8
9
9
8

11
11
5
9
6
8

10
5
3
9
8
8
3
2
1
1

Best Tm
1:43.216
1:44.178
1:46.074
1:46.817
1:47.353
1:47.459
1:48.011
1:48.110
1:48.174
1:48.208
1:48.250
1:48.275
1:48.385
1:48.722
1:48.820
1:48.923
1:49.240
1:50.268
1:52.303
1:52.342
1:52.481
1:52.551
1:52.880
1:54.232
1:54.960
1:55.452
1:55.842
1:57.228
1:58.938

Diff

0.962
2.858
3.601
4.137
4.243
4.795
4.894
4.958
4.992
5.034
5.059
5.169
5.506
5.604
5.707
6.024
7.052
9.087
9.126
9.265
9.335
9.664

11.016
11.744
12.236
12.626
14.012
15.722

In Lap

2
8
9
2
4
8
3
3
9
3

10
4
3
8
7
6

10
7
3
6
4
4

10
3
2
8
3
4
1
0
0
0

Best Speed
150,291
148,903
146,241
145,224
144,499
144,356
143,619
143,487
143,402
143,357
143,302
143,269
143,123
142,679
142,551
142,416
142,003
140,679
138,130
138,082
137,911
137,826
137,424
135,797
134,937
134,362
133,910
132,327
130,424

-
-
-

Equipe
Motul DK Motorsport

Cerciari Racing School

Motom

Bike's Wash Racing

Motom

Mdeira Performance Racing

Jr Motos

Motom

Serra Racing

Tecfil Racing Team

Duende/Senra Racing

BH Racing

Sport Plus Racing

Mobil Ituran Racing

Bike's Wash Racing

Madera Performance Racing

Fast brother Team

Farfan

Schultz Racing Team

Target Racing

Boi Racing

Cerciari Racing School

Bikes Wash Racing

BH Racing

Madeira Performance

Giant Racing Team

Sport Plus Racing

Schultz Racing Team

Dynel's Racing

Cerciari Racing School

Madera Performance Racing

4 Racing

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2014
600cc SUPERSPORT

1o TREINO LIVRE 600cc SUPERSPORT

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 13:39:35

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,309 km

02/05/2014 13:20


